

'Times of My Life' Virtual Biographer App Empowers People to Share Their Advocacy Stories and Inspire Change

By sharing personal journeys, challenges, and victories, users can encourage others to get involved, mobilize support, and spark meaningful change.

LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL, UNITED STATES, March 17, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The Times of My
Life virtual biographer app is
transforming the way people share
their advocacy work by giving them a
powerful platform to explain what they
stand for and why it matters. Whether
fighting for human rights, social justice,
health and welfare, environmental
sustainability, charities, or children's
causes, users can now capture their
passion and purpose in a compelling
multimedia story—instantly.



Times of My Life Virtual Biographer



Causes and Advocacy

The app conducts an interactive

interview to help individuals articulate their experiences, motivations, and impact. Within moments, Times of My Life crafts their advocacy story into professionally produced print, podcast, and video formats—making it easier than ever to spread the word and inspire action.

"Everyone has a cause they care about, but not everyone has the right tools to share their story effectively," said Michael O'Donnell, the app's creator. "Our virtual biographer makes it simple for advocates, changemakers, and everyday heroes to tell their stories in a way that resonates with the world."

By sharing personal journeys, challenges, and victories, users can encourage others to get involved, mobilize support, and spark meaningful change. The Times of My Life app ensures that every voice is heard—because advocacy isn't just about what we stand for, but how we inspire others to stand with us.



Advocacy isn't just about what we stand for, but how we inspire others to stand with us."

Michael O'Donnell, Curator of Life Stories The Times of My Life virtual biographer app is now available for anyone ready to make an impact. Join the movement, share your cause, and inspire the next wave of changemakers.

For more information, visit https://timesofmy.life/causes-and-advocacy-story/.

About Times of My Life

Times of My Life is an innovative storytelling platform that helps individuals and businesses capture their unique stories through Al-assisted interviews, producing written narratives, podcasts, and video content that serve as powerful personal and professional assets. By providing guided reflections, Times of My Life helps people share their most treasured memories with loved one's today, and preserves them for future generations. Times of My Life is one of a series of programs sponsored by the <u>Leaves Legacy Project</u>, a Public Benefit Corporation.

Michael O'Donnell
Leaves Public Benefit Corp
+1 877-557-8679
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/794596826

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.